52 Etapa XXVIII COPO 2024
Canal da Piracema 24.11.2024
Clube de Orientacao Cataratas do Iguacu

Clube de Orientacao Cataratas do Iguacu

22412 Alexandre Brondani BRA  #2059236#  10:03:00 H VeterB
45083 Andre Rodrigo Holdefer BRA  #2056517# Tur F Long
45055 Andrea Natalia Correa Gomez BRA  #2059268# Tur D Curt
45063 Angelica Gabriel Gomes BRA  #2059204# Tur F Long
45052 Angelica Maria Casanova Gomez BRA  #2059265# Tur D Curt
21132 Aurora Romagna Peruchi BRA  #2059201# Tur F Curt
45079 Bruna Borrelli Nyznyk BRA  #2056516# Tur F Long
45056 Bruno Felipe Martins BRA  #2059270# Tur D Curt
22490 Bruno Spertino Chagas BRA  #2059234#  09:57:.00 H MasterB
45068 Carol Romagna Ferreira BRA  #2059211# Tur F Long
45054 Castor Alirio Rosales Chacon BRA  #2059267# Tur D Curt
45066 Daniel Monteiro De Castro Dias BRA  #2059220# Tur F Long
21134 Diogo Henrique Heidemann BRA  #2059232#  10:12:00 H Master A
45084 Elcio Venicius Althoff BRA  #2056518# Tur D Long
45075 Felipe Dal Moro Sasdelli De Araujo BRA  #20592444# Tur D Long
14493 Felipe Ferreira Lima Vicente BRA  #2059239#  09:33:00 H Adulto B
22094 Gabriel Lopes BRA  #2059245#  10:00:00 Hjuven A
45053 Gabriela Vanesa Correa Gomez BRA  #2059266# Tur D Curt
45074 Guilherme Ciavatta Ferreira BRA  #2059243# Tur D Long
18774 Gustavo De Souza Da Silva BRA  #2059280#  09:48:00 H Junior B
45076 Gustavo Henrique Pessoa Avelino BRA  #2059246# Tur D Long
45058 lasmim Missio BRA  #2059272# Tur F Long
650 Idamir Justino Groto BRA  #2059235#  09:36:00 H VeterA
45067 Igor Henrique De Souza Kreutz BRA  #2059225# Tur F Long
6061 Jean Carlos Ledur Motta BRA  #2059238# 09:30:00 HAdulto A
45064 Jill Magnago Monteiro De Castro BRA  #2059209# Tur F Long
21750 Joao Vitor Albuguerque Muller BRA #2059216#  09:51:00 H AdultoB
45051 Livia Maria Bodaneze BRA  #2059264# Tur F Long
45046 Livia Mohr BRA  #2059258# Tur F Long
45049 Luara Rosa De Castilha BRA  #2059262# Tur F Long
45073 Lucas Ernesto Carvalho Pedebos BRA  #2059237# Tur F Long
45077 Luis Otavio Cegielka BRA  #2059247# Tur D Long
45065 Marcel Ullrich Dias BRA  #2059219# Tur F Long
45050 Maria Rosa Sciega Carrer BRA  #2059263# Tur F Long
45045 Mariam Rabih Moussa BRA  #2059257# Tur F Long
5427 Matheus Sebastian Telles BRA  #2059207#  09:54:00 H Master A
45078 Murilo Sekunda BRA  #2059276# Tur F Long
45047 Patricia Madureira Castro De Paula BRA  #2059259# Tur F Long
45041 Pedro Dante S.B. Freitas BRA  #2059252# Tur F Curt
45039 Pedro Freitas BRA  #2059250# Tur F Long
45048 Pedro Luiz De Paula Filho BRA  #2059261# Tur F Long
45072 Raissa Cesca Mezzari BRA  #2059230# Tur F Long
45070 Raquel Tortora BRA  #2059228# Tur D Long
45044 Roberta Ambrozio BRA  #2059256# Tur F Long
45057 Roberto Assis Da Fonseca Junior BRA  #2059271# Tur D Curt
45071 Roberto Sergio Kozdra BRA  #2059229# Tur D Long
20302 Sarah Cristina Telles BRA  #2059206# 09:36:00 D JuvenB
18773 Silvana Batista De Souza BRA  #2059279#  09:57:00 D Master B
45059 Simonne Helen De Macedo Brondani BRA  #2059273# Tur D Long
45040 Stella S.B. Freitas BRA  #2059251# Tur F Curt
45069 Vinicius Romagna Ferreira BRA  #2059210# Tur F Long
21254 Willian Frohnhofer Zibikoski BRA  #2059242#  09:45:00 H Adulto B

22.11.2024 15:21:40

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com


https://coci.foz.br
https://www.helga-o.com

Clube de Orientacao Lobo Bravo

18298
20316
20303
22212
632
17830
21447
617
20304
17831
7557

Cobra

45062
22131
22124
268
45042
22123
19587
45043
3040
22062
18407
14000
45061
20148
22435
20147
15848
45060
22560
14
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Adriano Jose Siqueira

Caua Coaraca Da Silva
Dhyonatan Cais

Douglas Grossko

Fabio Alexander Hartmann
Franciele Aparecida De Araujo
Heloisa Araujo Vencatto
Marcus Vinicius Luz

Renata Grossko

Rudy Nick Vencatto

Sharonn Martins Goncalves Hartmann

Clube de Orientacao

Ana Karina De Araujo Figueiredo
Angelica Regina Xavier De Freitas
Augusto Squerich Staniecki
Cleder Augusto De Oliveira Neves
Daniele Mendes Figueiredo Pierozan
Eduardo Squerich Staniecki

Eloy Carlos Pierozan

Eurico Dos Santos Moreira
Everton Cristiano Moscaleski
Felipe Moreira

Fernando Duarte Pierozan
Gabriel Killander Tasca

Giovani Rezende De Souza

Joao Pedro Kasparowiz Grando
Leandro Fagundes Domingues
Liandra Kasparowiz Grando
Marivone Maria Giongo Tasca
Pedro Luiz Squerich Schmidt
Thiago Augusto De Morais Manica
Valdir Tasca

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

#1008674+#
#1413745#
#2420449+#
#2420252#
#1975632+#
#1110788#
#2059248#
#1413734+#
#2420451+#
#1113974+#
#1217557#

#2059203#
#2056519+#
#2059240#
#1268268+#
#2059253#
#2059241#
#2059231#
#2059255#
#9445566#
#2059233#
#2059221#
#2067745#
#2059275#
#2067748%#
#2420422#
#20677474#
#2420463#
#2420441#
#2059249+#
#1008620+#

10:03:00
09:54:00
09:39:00
09:42:00
09:30:00
09:48:00

10:00:00
09:51:00
09:30:00
09:42:00

09:45:00
09:45:00
09:39:00

09:36:00
09:51:00

09:33:00
09:48:00
10:06:00

09:33:00
10:09:00
09:42:00
09:39:00

10:15:00
09:39:00

H Master B
H Junior E

H Adulto B
H Adulto A
H Senior A
D Master A
Tur F Curt

H Master A
D Adulto B
H Adulto E
D Master A

Tur F Long
D Adulto B
H Junior B
H Adulto E
Tur F Long
H Adulto A
HVip B
Tur D Long
H Senior A
H Adulto A
H Master A
Tur F Curt
Tur F Long
H Adulto N
H Master B
D Senior B
D Senior B
Tur F Curt
H Master B
H Veter A
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